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28

DNA

Artificial

primer

1

gagctcatgc gttacggtta ttttgatg

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>

<220>
<223>

<400>

2

31

DNA
Artificial

primer

2

gtcgactcat ccattataac aacacattca c

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>

<220>
<223>

<400>

3

46

DNA
Artificial

primer

3

cacacaggaa acagaccatg caccatcacc atcaccatcg ttacgg

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>

<220>
<223>

<400>

4

46

DNA
Artificial

primer

4

ccgtaacgat ggtgatggtg atggtgcatg gtctgtttcc tgtgtg
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